WITH CHANGE... COMES CHOICE.  |  706-693-2484CHOICE EQUIPMENT COMPANY
Pan Rack Tray Direction Guide
Oven Rack Ordering Guide
O
V
E
N
 R
A
C
K
 G
U
ID
E
 /
 T
R
A
Y
 D
IR
E
C
T
IO
N
 G
U
ID
E
This is a general explanation of the Oven Rack Part
Numbering System. For actual part number, please
contact the Choice Equipment Company Sales
Department, since there may be some deviations.
Example: PR80-A-2612-HO-C-TG
Oven Style:
-AD	 Adamatic
-BA	 Bakers-Aid
-BX	 Baxter
-HO	 Hobart
-LA	 Lang
-LK	 Lucks
-RV	 Revent
Construction Material:
-A	 Aluminum
-S	 Stainless Steel
Pan Rack Tray Direction Guide:
-26	 Side Load
-18	 End Load
# of Runners:
-10	 10 Runners w/6" Spacing
-12	 12 Runners w/5" Spacing
-15	 15 Runners w/4" Spacing
-20	 20 Runners w/3" Spacing
Lift Style:
-A	 A-Lift
-B	 B-Lift
-C	 C-Lift
-PIN	 for Bakers-Aid
	 bottom carousel oven
Oven Rack Series
Tray Guard
A-Lift
B-Lift
C-Lift
18"
26"
End Load
18"
26"
Double Side Load
18"
26"
Side Load
20